Harvest Daycare Preschool Rate Sheet

Enrollment/Registration Fee (Non-refundable	e and paid with application) \$75					
Key Fob Fee ((Includes 2 key fobs, additional	fobs/lost fobs are \$10) \$15					
<u>Tuition Rates (Drafted on Mondays)</u>						
Infant	\$200/week					
A	Annual Fee - \$65					
Toddler	\$190/week					
	Annual Fee - \$95					
2 Year Old	\$180/week					
А	nnual Fee - \$125					
3 Year Old	\$170/week					
А	nnual Fee - \$125					
4-5 Year Old	\$170/week					
A	nnual Fee - \$150					

Tuition/Fees

-Harvest Daycare only offers ACH draft for all tuition/annual payments and is paid regardless of attendance.

Discounts

- -Sibling discount of \$10 for each additional child per week. (If sibling is in Afterschool, they must be enrolled full time to receive)
- -Monthly Auto Draft offers a \$25 discount per family

Vacation

- -There will be one week of vacation credit per child offered after one full year of continuous enrollment.
- -The child cannot attend during the week of tuition credit.

Miscellaneous Fees

- -Registration Fee, shirts, Key fobs, and field trips will be drafted.
- -Return payment-\$30
- -Late Pick-up \$1 per minute after 6:00pm

1	I have read	and agre	o to all fo	oc 1	nitials
	i nave read	and agre	אווג מז אי	es. I	nıtıaıç